
$428,900 - 127 Lancha Circle 203, Satellite Beach
MLS® #1042460 

$428,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,116 sqft
Residential on 0.10 Acres

Palm Springs Condo, Satellite Beach, FL

BIG PRICE-REDUCTION now $ 20,000 less
than other Condos offered at this time! Current
taxes only $ 2900, compared to others at $
4900. Contemporary, modern & elegant,
updates you want find anywhere else.  Beach
side Community with large POOL /waterfall,
Clubhouse, Fitness center, Tennis court.
ThisUnit has one of the best locations with
shady Park area in front and nobody behind.
This Unit is in superb condition 12 recessed
lights were ADDED to the soaring ceilings and
brighten up this elegant place as no other.
Abundant kitchen space with lg. breakfast bar,
stainless steel appliances and walk in pantry.
Delightful front balcony with French doors from
a 17x15 room,  with the latest modern decor.
All doors & windows Hurricane proof. Lg.
Master his & her oversized walk-in closet &
Master bath, separate garden tub, glassed in
shower and private toilet stall. The screened
back balcony spans across the entire back,
with tile floors. Travertine & matching luxury
vinyl plank floors throughou

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 1042460

Price $428,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2



Square Footage 2,116

Acres 0.10

Year Built 2007

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 127 Lancha Circle 203

Area 382-Satellite Bch/Indian Harbour Bch

Subdivision Palm Springs Condo

City Satellite Beach

County Brevard

State FL

Zip Code 32937

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Fitness Center, Maintenance Grounds, Maintenance
Structure, Management - Full Time, Pickleball, Pool, Tennis Court(s),
Management - On Site

Utilities Cable Available

Parking Additional Parking, Assigned, Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 1

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), His and Hers Closets, Open Floorplan,
Pantry, Primary Bathroom -Tub with Separate Shower, Split Bedrooms,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Electric Cooktop, Electric Oven, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Block, Concrete, Stucco

Exterior Features Balcony

Lot Description Zero Lot Line



Roof Tile

Construction Block, Concrete, Stucco

School Information

Elementary Ocean Breeze

Middle Hoover

High Satellite

Additional Information

HOA Fees 690

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Elite

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. 


